
Sun 01-Sep-2013 14:53:01 NDT

Nl Reds vs NL Greens
on

Sunday 01 September 2013

at

RCAF Field

NL Greens won by 5 wickets

scored by Dave Liverman

match umpire(s) Chithran Saad

Team Nl Reds

Score 55 for 10

Overs 17.3

Players Rakesh Mohan Negi

Hummam

Waqas Hanif

Alpesh Patel

Kranthi Kumar

Md. Lutfor Rahaman

Ali Dawood

Kavish Srisvastava

Tahla Riaz

Eldho Paul

Suhail Parry

Team NL Greens

Score 58 for 5

Overs 14.5

Players Rajender

Gurman Khurana

Fahad Ijaz

Kaivallya Kulkarni

Senthil Selvamani

Asim Kamran

Kangai

Alex Dias

Sarvanna Kumar

Shaifan Ahmed

Shameem Islam
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Nl Reds INNINGS
Venue RCAF Field Toss won by: Nl Reds Sun 01-Sep-2013

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Rakesh Mohan Negi
..

b Senthil Selvamani 0 2 1 2 0.0

2 Hummam
.11.

b Shameem Islam 2 4 6 2 2 50% 50.0

3 Waqas Hanif
...1..........11...2..1....12.1111.11.1..1.

c Rajender  b Kangai 17 43 69 28 13 2 35% 39.5

4 Alpesh Patel
........

b Senthil Selvamani 0 8 6 8 0.0

5 Kranthi Kumar
..

c Kaivallya Kulkarni  b Senthil

Selvamani

0 2 0 2 0.0

6 Md. Lutfor Rahaman
.

run out (Rajender) 0 1 1 1 0.0

7 Ali Dawood
.1....

b Senthil Selvamani 1 6 4 5 1 17% 16.7

8 Kavish Srisvastava
...1..

c Kaivallya Kulkarni  b Shameem

Islam

1 6 7 5 1 17% 16.7

9 Tahla Riaz
....1.1.

b Shameem Islam 2 8 10 6 2 25% 25.0

10 Eldho Paul
...212..1........1...1.

st Gurman Khurana  b Shaifan

Ahmed

8 23 26 16 4 2 30% 34.8

11 Suhail Parry
..

not out 0 2 1 2 0.0

17.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 24  (23wd  0nb  0lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 55 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

5

Rakesh Mohan

Negi

0.5

5

2

7

Hummam

1.1

2

3

10

Alpesh Patel

2.6

3

4

10

Kranthi Kumar

4.2

0

5

13

Md. Lutfor

Rahaman

4.3

3

6

17

Ali Dawood

6.3

4

7

21

Kavish

Srisvastava

8.4

4

8

26

Tahla Riaz

10.5

5

9

53

Waqas Hanif

16.6

27

10

55

Eldho Paul

17.3

2

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R

W

WD

NB

2
1
5

1
1
1

1
3

1
1

4 13 4 9 3.25Senthil

Selvamani
R

W

WD

NB

1
1

2
1

2
1

4 1 5 3 1 1.25Shameem

Islam
R

W

WD

NB

2

1

2 1

2

5

2
4 15 5 3.75Sarvanna

Kumar
R

W

WD

NB

6

2
1 8 2 8.00Kaivallya

Kulkarni
R

W

WD

NB

3 1

3
2 7 3 3.50Alex Dias

R

W

WD

NB

1 2
1
1

2 4 1 1 2.00Kangai

R

W

WD

NB

1
2

0.3 2 1 2 6.67Shaifan

Ahmed
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NL Greens INNINGS
Venue RCAF Field Toss won by: Nl Reds Sun 01-Sep-2013

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Rajender
...11.1..1..4.....11...

c Kavish Srisvastava  b Suhail

Parry

10 23 54 16 6 1 30% 43.5

2 Gurman Khurana
.....1.2112.....1..1..2.1....1..

b Eldho Paul 13 32 27 22 7 3 31% 40.6

3 Fahad Ijaz
2..11...

c & b Ali Dawood 4 8 9 5 2 1 38% 50.0

4 Kaivallya Kulkarni
....2.

b Rakesh Mohan Negi 2 6 4 5 1 17% 33.3

5 Senthil Selvamani
..

b Suhail Parry 0 2 2 2 0.0

6 Asim Kamran
.1...2....11.1

not out 6 14 12 9 4 1 36% 42.9

7 Kangai
...6

not out 6 4 3 2 1 50% 150.0

8 Alex Dias

9 Sarvanna Kumar

10 Shaifan Ahmed

11 Shameem Islam

14.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 17  (16wd  0nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 58 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

24

Gurman Khurana

7.2

24

2

37

Fahad Ijaz

9.3

13

3

42

Kaivallya Kulkarni

10.5

5

4

43

Senthil Selvamani

11.2

1

5

48

Rajender

13.1

5

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R

W

WD

NB

1 4 2
1

1
1

4 8 2 2.00Suhail Parry

R

W

WD

NB

3

2

3

2
1
3

2

2
4 17 1 9 4.25Ali Dawood

R

W

WD

NB

2 1 5 3
1

4 11 1 2.75Rakesh Mohan

Negi
R

W

WD

NB

3

3

8

1.5 14 3 9.33Kavish

Srisvastava
R

W

WD

NB

3
1
4

1 7 1 4 7.00Eldho Paul
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Nl Reds INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 1 Senthil Selvamani . 1 . 2wd 1 1wd W 1wd 1wd . 

2 8 2 Shameem Islam W . . . 1wd . . 

3 10 3 Senthil Selvamani . 1wd . 1 . . W 

4 10 3 Shameem Islam . . . . . . 

5 13 5 Senthil Selvamani . W 2wd 1wd W . . . 

6 16 5 Sarvanna Kumar . 1wd 1 . 1 . . 

7 17 6 Senthil Selvamani 1 . W . . . 

8 19 6 Sarvanna Kumar . . . 2 . . 

9 21 7 Shameem Islam 1 1 . W . . 

10 24 7 Sarvanna Kumar . . 1wd . . 1wd 1 . 

11 26 8 Shameem Islam . 1 . 1 W . 

12 33 8 Sarvanna Kumar 2 1wd . 1 1wd . . 2 

13 41 8 Kaivallya Kulkarni 1 1 1 2wd 1 2 . 

14 44 8 Alex Dias . 1 . 1 1 . 

15 45 8 Kangai . 1 . . . . 

16 49 8 Alex Dias 2wd . 1wd . . 1 . . 

17 53 9 Kangai 1wd . 1by 1 . 1 W 

18 55 10 Shaifan Ahmed . . 2wd W  

NL Greens INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 1 0 Suhail Parry . . . . . 1 

2 6 0 Ali Dawood 1wd 1wd . 2 1 . . . 

3 10 0 Suhail Parry 1 1 2 . . . 

4 15 0 Ali Dawood 1 1wd . . 1 . 1wd 1 

5 17 0 Rakesh Mohan Negi . . 1 . . 1 

6 23 0 Kavish Srisvastava 1wd . . 1wd 2 . 1 1wd . 

7 24 0 Rakesh Mohan Negi . . . . 1 . 

8 31 1 Eldho Paul . W 2 . 1wd 1wd . 1wd 1wd 1 

9 36 1 Rakesh Mohan Negi 1 4 . . . . 

10 39 2 Ali Dawood . . 1wd W . 1wd 1wd . . 

11 42 3 Rakesh Mohan Negi . 1 . 2 W . 

12 44 4 Suhail Parry 1 W . 1 . . 

13 48 4 Ali Dawood . . 1wd 1wd . 2 . . 

14 49 5 Suhail Parry W . . 1 . . 

15 58 5 Kavish Srisvastava 1 1lb . 1 6  
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Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Waqas Hanif Nl Reds 17 43 69 39.5 34.9%

2 Gurman Khurana NL Greens 13 32 27 40.6 31.2%

3 Rajender NL Greens 10 23 54 1 43.5 30.4%

4 Eldho Paul Nl Reds 8 23 26 34.8 30.4%

5 Kangai NL Greens 6 4 3 1 150.0 50.0% 1

6 Asim Kamran NL Greens 6 14 12 42.9 35.7% 1

7 Fahad Ijaz NL Greens 4 8 9 50.0 37.5%

8 Hummam Nl Reds 2 4 6 50.0 50.0%

9 Kaivallya Kulkarni NL Greens 2 6 4 33.3 16.7%

10 Tahla Riaz Nl Reds 2 8 10 25.0 25.0%

11 Ali Dawood Nl Reds 1 6 4 16.7 16.7%

12 Kavish Srisvastava Nl Reds 1 6 7 16.7 16.7%

13 Md. Lutfor Rahaman Nl Reds 0 1 1

14 Alpesh Patel Nl Reds 0 8 6

15 Kranthi Kumar Nl Reds 0 2

16 Rakesh Mohan Negi Nl Reds 0 2 1

17 Senthil Selvamani NL Greens 0 2 2

18 Suhail Parry Nl Reds 0 2 1 1

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Senthil Selvamani NL Greens 4 13 4.0 31 9 3.25 3.25 7.75

2 Shameem Islam NL Greens 3 5 4.0 1 25 1 1.25 1.67 8.33

3 Suhail Parry Nl Reds 2 8 4.0 24 2.00 4.00 12.00

4 Shaifan Ahmed NL Greens 1 2 0.3 4 2 4.00 2.00 4.00

5 Eldho Paul Nl Reds 1 7 1.0 10 4 7.00 7.00 10.00

6 Kangai NL Greens 1 4 2.0 13 1 2.00 4.00 13.00

7 Ali Dawood Nl Reds 1 17 4.0 33 9 4.25 17.00 33.00

8 Rakesh Mohan Negi Nl Reds 1 11 4.0 24 2.75 11.00 24.00

9 Alex Dias NL Greens 7 2.0 14 3 3.50

10 Kaivallya Kulkarni NL Greens 8 1.0 7 2 8.00

11 Sarvanna Kumar NL Greens 15 4.0 29 5 3.75

12 Kavish Srisvastava Nl Reds 14 1.5 14 3 7.64
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NL REDS Batting (NL GREENS Bowling)

NL GREENS Batting (NL REDS Bowling)
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Rakesh Mohan Negi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.8

Hummam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Waqas Hanif
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 43

0s 28
1s 13
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 39.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Alpesh Patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 8

0s 8
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Kranthi Kumar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Md. Lutfor Rahaman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Ali Dawood
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 6

0s 5
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 16.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 1

Wide 9
No Ball

Econ. 4.2

Kavish Srisvastava
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 6

0s 5
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 16.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.5
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 9.3

Tahla Riaz
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 8

0s 6
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Eldho Paul
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 23

0s 16
1s 4
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 34.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Suhail Parry
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0
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Rajender
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 23

0s 16
1s 6
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 43.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Gurman Khurana
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 32

0s 22
1s 7
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 40.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Fahad Ijaz
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 8

0s 5
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Kaivallya Kulkarni
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 6

0s 5
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Senthil Selvamani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 4

Wide 9
No Ball

Econ. 3.2

Asim Kamran
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 14

0s 9
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 42.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Kangai
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 4

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s 1
SR 150.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Alex Dias
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Sarvanna Kumar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 3.8

Shaifan Ahmed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.3
Maiden

Run 2
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.7

Shameem Islam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 5
Wicket 3

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 1.2


